Measure

AB
AB

AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

AB

AB

AB
AB
AB
AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB

40
370

390
454

492
529
533

544
545
553
574
583
627

663

784

867
898
904
1004

1034

1123

1430
1459

1478

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, June 30, 2025

Author
Bonta
Carrillo

Wi lson
Kalra

Valencia
Ahrens
Flora

Davies

Davies

Caloza

Mark Gonzalez
Pellerin
Stefani

McKinnor
Hoover

Lee

Bryan
Aguiar-Curry
wallis

Avila Farias

Muratsuchi

Bennett

Committee on
Environmental
Safety and
Toxic
Materials

Hoover

Subject

Emergency services and care.

California Public Records Act:
cyberattacks.

Vehicles: highway safety.

Migratory birds: California Migratory Bird

Protection Act.
Alcohol and drug programs: licensing.
Pharmacy: declared state of emergency.

Health care districts: design-build
process.

Electric bicycles: required equipment.
Vehicles: electric bicycles.

CalFresh: food access.

Prior authorization: physical therapy.
Death certificates.

California Health Facilities Financing
Authority Act.

Hydrofluorocarbon gases: sale and
distribution prohibition: exemptions.

Special education: specialized deaf and
hard-of-hearing services.

Veterinary medicine: cat declawing.
The Family Urgent Response System.
Childcare services: workday.

Tribal financial information: public
records: exemption.

Teacher credentialing: programs of
professional preparation: youth mental
health.

Commission on Teacher Credentialing:
membership.

County recorders: fees.

Hazardous waste: underground storage
tanks.

Used Mattress Recovery and Recycling Act:

mattress recycling charge: consumer
education.

June 26, 2025



SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, June 30, 2025
Measure Author Subject

ACR 83 Wilson California Maritime Day.

June 26, 2025



