SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, June 30, 2025

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
AB	40	Bonta	Emergency services and care.
AB	370	Carrillo	California Public Records Act: cyberattacks.
AB	390	Wilson	Vehicles: highway safety.
AB	454	Kalra	Migratory birds: California Migratory Bird Protection Act.
AB	492	Valencia	Alcohol and drug programs: licensing.
AB	529	Ahrens	Pharmacy: declared state of emergency.
AB	533	Flora	Health care districts: design-build process.
AB	544	Davies	Electric bicycles: required equipment.
AB	545	Davies	Vehicles: electric bicycles.
AB	553	Caloza	CalFresh: food access.
AB	574	Mark González	Prior authorization: physical therapy.
AB	583	Pellerin	Death certificates.
AB	627	Stefani	California Health Facilities Financing Authority Act.
AB	663	McKinnor	Hydrofluorocarbon gases: sale and distribution prohibition: exemptions.
AB	784	Hoover	Special education: specialized deaf and hard-of-hearing services.
AB	867	Lee	Veterinary medicine: cat declawing.
AB	898	Bryan	The Family Urgent Response System.
AB	904	Aguiar-Curry	Childcare services: workday.
AB	1004	Wallis	Tribal financial information: public records: exemption.
AB	1034	Ávila Farías	Teacher credentialing: programs of professional preparation: youth mental health.
AB	1123	Muratsuchi	Commission on Teacher Credentialing: membership.
AB	1430	Bennett	County recorders: fees.
AB	1459	Committee on Environmental Safety and Toxic Materials	Hazardous waste: underground storage tanks.
AB	1478	Hoover	Used Mattress Recovery and Recycling Act: mattress recycling charge: consumer education.

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

	М	onday, June 30, 2025
Measure	Author	Subject
ACR 83	Wilson	California Maritime Day.